Intrusion Alarm Systems | AMAX 4000 Kits
AMAX 4000 Kits
u 64 zones / 16 areas / 250 user codes
u On-board voice dialer
u Macro functionality
u USB direct connection
u Mobile app functionality

Protection class IP 30, IK 06
4 | AMAX 4000 Kits
Ordering information
AMAX4-P2ENE Intrusion kit, fr/de/nl/pt,Ethernet
Kit including one AMAX panel 4000 and one B426-M
Ethernet communication module, mobile
Language Package 2: French, German, Dutch,
Portuguese
Order number AMAX4-P2ENE
AMAX4-P2ENG Intrusion kit, fr/de/nl/pt, GPRS
Kit including one AMAX panel 4000, one B450-M Plug-
in communicator interface, mobile, and one B442 Plug-
in cellular module, GPRS
Language Package 2: French, German, Dutch,
Portuguese
Order number AMAX4-P2ENG
AMAX4-P2ENH Intrusion kit, fr/de/nl/pt, HSPA+
Kit including one AMAX panel 4000, one B450-M Plug-
in communicator interface, mobile, and one B443 Plug-
in Cellular, HSPA+ (3G+)
Language Package 2: French, German, Dutch,
Portuguese
Order number AMAX4-P2ENH
AMAX4-P3ENE Intrusion kit, en/es/pl/sv,Ethernet
Kit including one AMAX panel 4000 and one B426-M
Ethernet communication module, mobile
Language Package 3: English, Spanish, Polish, Swedish
Order number AMAX4-P3ENE
AMAX4-P3ENG Intrusion kit, en/es/pl/sv, GPRS
Kit including one AMAX panel 4000, one B450-M Plug-
in communicator interface, mobile, and one B442 Plug-
in cellular module, GPRS
Language Package 3: English, Spanish, Polish, Swedish
Order number AMAX4-P3ENG
AMAX4-P3ENH Intrusion kit, en/es/pl/sv, HSPA+
Kit including one AMAX panel 4000, one B450-M Plug-
in communicator interface, mobile, and one B443 Plug-
in Cellular, HSPA+ (3G+)
Language Package 3: English, Spanish, Polish, Swedish
Order number AMAX4-P3ENH
AMAX4-P4ENE Intrusion kit, it/el, Ethernet
Kit including one AMAX panel 4000 and one B426-M
Ethernet communication module, mobile
Language Package 4: Italian, Greek
Order number AMAX4-P4ENE
AMAX4-P4ENG Intrusion kit, it/el, GPRS
Kit including one AMAX panel 4000, one B450-M Plug-
in communicator interface, mobile, and one B442 Plug-
in cellular module, GPRS
Language Package 4: Italian, Greek